
This Rigid Industries Complete LED Grille Kit is designed specifically for the 2010-2013 Toyota® 4Runner® and allows for 
a clean, OE-quality install of Rigid Industries high output lighting. The upper grille accepts one (1) 20" SR-Series LED 
light bar and the lower accepts two (2) D-Series LED Lights (lights not included). These 2-piece grilles are made from 
laser-cut 304 stainless steel and are assembled using stainless steel button socket head bolts and nyloc nuts - no welds. It 
features a high quality black powder-coat finish. Installation requires modification to your OEM grille shell. We 
recommend professional installation.

®

Excellence     In       Innovation  ™

Lights Sold Separately

Rigid's   Make   it   rugged!

Make model yearPart #

40570 Tundra® 2014 (1) 20” E-Series (2) D-Series

Toyota®

Toyota®

Toyota®

Toyota®

Toyota®

Toyota®

Toyota®

40551
40553
40552
40554
40555

40556
FJ Cruiser®

Tacoma®

Tacoma®

Tundra®

Tundra®

4Runner®

2005-2013
2005-2010
2012-2013
2010-2013
2010-2013

2010-2013
(2) D-Series & (2) 6” SR-Series
(1) 10” SR-Series
(1) 20” SR-Series
(1) 30” SR-Series
(2) 6” SR-Series & (1) 10” SR-Series

(2) D-Series & (1) 20”SR-Series

Lights  (Sold Separately)

www.Rigidindustries.com

Rigid Industries, E-Series, D-Series and SR-Series are registered and/or unregistered trademarks of JST Performance, Inc. d/b/a Rigid Industries.

2010-2013 TOYOTA® 4RUNNER® LED GRILLE
FITS: (1) 20” SR-SERIES LIGHT BAR
         (2) D-SERIES LIGHTS 

LED Grilles also available for Ford®, Chevy®, GMC®, and Polaris® makes and models.
More coming soon! For specific makes and models visit rigidindustries.com/led-grilles.

• 100% Stainless Steel
• Kit Includes Mounting Hardware
• Custom laser-cut mesh pattern
• Two-piece construction,
 bolted together
• Limited Lifetime Warranty

PKG-STKR-40556-REV1

DE
SIG

NE
D, ENGINEERED, ASSEMBLED 

I N  T H E  U S A


