



Lights Sold Separately

RIGID'S MAKE IT RUGGED!

This Rigid Industries Complete LED Grille Kit is designed specifically for the 2010-2013 Toyota® 4Runner® and allows for a clean, OE-quality install of Rigid Industries high output lighting. The upper grille accepts one (1) 20" SR-Series LED light bar and the lower accepts two (2) D-Series LED Lights (lights not included). These 2-piece grilles are made from laser-cut 304 stainless steel and are assembled using stainless steel button socket head bolts and nyloc nuts - no welds. It features a high quality black powder-coat finish. Installation requires modification to your OEM grille shell. We recommend professional installation.



LED Grilles also available for Ford®, Chevy®, GMC®, and Polaris® makes and models. More coming soon! For specific makes and models visit rigidindustries.com/led-grilles.

PART#	MAKE	MODEL	YEAR	LIGHTS (Sold Separately)
40570	Toyota®	Tundra®	2014	(1) 20" E-Series (2) D-Series
40556	Toyota®	4Runner®	2010-2013	(2) D-Series & (1) 20"SR-Series
40551	Toyota®	FJ Cruiser®	2005-2013	(2) D-Series & (2) 6" SR-Series
40553	Toyota®	Tacoma [®]	2005-2010	(1) 10" SR-Series
40552	Toyota®	Tacoma®	2012-2013	(1) 20" SR-Series
40554	Toyota®	Tundra®	2010-2013	(1) 30" SR-Series
40555	Toyota®	Tundra®	2010-2013	(2) 6" SR-Series & (1) 10" SR-Series

- 100% Stainless Steel
- Kit Includes Mounting Hardware
- Custom laser-cut mesh pattern
- Two-piece construction, bolted together
- Limited Lifetime Warranty

www.RIGIDINDUSTRIES.com

